DESCRIPTION
The Megger MWA3xx Transformer Winding Analyzer is an advanced
3-phase transformer test system delivering portability, reduced set-
up time, increased job-site safety, and effortless productivity. The
MWA3xx provides complete ratio, phase and winding resistance
measurements for a 3-phase transformer. All ratio and winding
resistance tests are performed in one instrument, with only one
3-phase lead-set connection. The MWA3xx utilizes PowerDB as a

RATIO
RESISTANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Cat. No. Item (Qty) Cat. No.
Externally controlled Model MWA 300 Series Optional Accessories
3-Phase Winding Analyzer, remote control
only, nominal 120 V, 60 Hz*
MWA300 3-phase, 4-wire shielded test lead sets compatible with MTO3xx,
MWA3xx & TTR3xx series instruments (up to 10A max), complete with
color-coded Kelvin clamps:
3-Phase Winding Analyzer, remote control
only, nominal 230 V, 50 Hz*
MWA300-47 3-phase universal, 9 m (30 ft) H & X 2008-30-KIT
3-phase universal, 18 m (60 ft) H & X 2008-60-KIT
Built-in Computer Model MWA 330A Series
3-phase universal, 30 m (100 ft) H & X 2008-100-KIT
3-phase universal, 9 m (30 ft) H 2008-113-30
3-Phase Winding Analyzer, on board industrial
computer  with 305 mm (12 in.) touch screen
nominal 120 V, 60Hz*
MWA330A 3-phase universal, 9 m (30 ft) X 2008-114-30
3-phase universal, 18 m (60 ft) H 2008-113-60
3-Phase Winding Analyzer, on board industrial
computer  with 305 mm (12 in.) touch screen
nominal 230 V, 50Hz*
MWA330A-47 3-phase universal, 18 m (60 ft) X 2008-114-60
3-phase universal, 30 m (100 ft) H 2008-113-100
Included Accessories
3-phase universal, 30 m (100 ft) X 2008-114-100
3-phase universal,10 m (33 ft) X, Extension 36486-7
AC power cord (IEC60320-C13 to US
Standard) (MWA300/330A only)
17032 3-phase universal, 10 m (33 ft) H, Extension 36486-8
3-phase universal, 10 m (33 ft) H & X Extension 36486-9
AC power cord
(IEC60320-C13 to EU Standard)
AC power cord (to UK Standard)
(MWA300-47 and MWA330A-47 only)
17032-13
17032-12
2008-XXX extensions are compatible with lead PNs 2008-XXX ONLY
9M (30ft) H extensions 2008-300-30X
USB 2.0 standard type A to B Cable 2 m (7 ft) CA-USB 9M (30ft) X extensions 2008-301-30X
USB memory stick
contains: user guide, PowerDB Lite,
software related documents
1009-316 9M (30ft) H extensions & 9M (30ft) X extensions 2008-30XKIT2
Remote tap controller, manual operation, model
RTC-1, complete with quick guide,
and red/black/white (total 3) alligator clips
1007-502